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Participants

Nation Name Club   Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

BRA ALONSO Vinicius SP ECP Pinheiros 2006 R M 1.17 379501 yes

AVILA Antonio Almeida SP CAP Paulistano 2005 R M 1.18 408597 Non

BITTAR Gabriel SP ECP Pinheiros 2007 R M 1.27 443843 yes

BUENO Gustavo SP ECP Pinheiros 2008 R M 1.22 379398 yes

BURBERRY Alan Patrick SP CAP Paulistano 2006 R M 1.11 452068 yes

CAMARGO Henrique RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2007 R M 1.20 401295 yes

CAMARGO Pedro RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2005 R M 1.19 401297 yes

CARDOSO Filipe RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2006 R M 1.25 462206 yes

CARNEIRO Pedro RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2006 R M 1.26 379496 yes

CHOLFE Theo SP ECP Pinheiros 2006 R M 1.16 390198 yes

DI BARI Felipe RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2006 R M 1.29 417957 yes

FONSECA Lucas RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2003 R M 1.15 379324 yes

FONSECA Pedro RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2003 R M 1.13 379322 yes

FOSCHINI Luiz SP ECP Pinheiros 2008 L M 1.14 390185 yes

FUMAGALLI Giorgio RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2005 L M 1.4 379485 yes

GALLEAZZI Felipe SP ECP Pinheiros 2006 R M 1.8 392807 yes

HOFMEISTER Andre RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2004 R M 1.28 379491 yes

LOBO Guilherme SP CMSP Sao Paulo 2007 R M 1.6 390236 yes

LUCCI Henrique SP ECP Pinheiros 2009 R M 1.35 426395 yes

MACHADO Murilo RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2004 R M 1.7 379482 yes

MELANI Luigi PR Sociedade Thalia 2009 L M 2.9999 446439 yes

MELIAN Fernando SP EEAM Abel Melian 2008 R M 1.34 404478 yes

MIRANDA Heitor RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro 2009 R M 1.24 390205 yes

MURA Andre SP ECP Pinheiros 2005 L M 1.5 379416 yes

NOGUEIRA Pedro SP CAP Paulistano 2007 R M 1.12 379498 yes

PACHECO Ricardo SP CAP Paulistano 2003 R M 1.2 379304 yes

PASCUOTTI Pedro SP ECP Pinheiros 2009 R M 1.23 401155 yes

TOMINO Rafael SP CAP Paulistano 2004 M 1.9 379483 yes

VIANNA Guilherme SP ECP Pinheiros 2006 R M 1.10 379421 yes

  29 Participants (28 present)
 

1 Nations, 29 Participants (28 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 1 002 383.0 BRA PACHECO Ricardo SP CAP Paulistano M yes

2. 1 004 269.0 BRA FUMAGALLI Giorgio RS GNU Nautico Uniao M yes

3. 1 005 246.0 BRA MURA Andre SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

4. 1 006 199.0 BRA LOBO Guilherme SP CMSP Sao Paulo M yes

5. 1 007 198.0 BRA MACHADO Murilo RS GNU Nautico Uniao M yes

6. 1 008 190.0 BRA GALLEAZZI Felipe SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

7. 1 009 189.0 BRA TOMINO Rafael SP CAP Paulistano M yes

8. 1 010 179.0 BRA VIANNA Guilherme SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

9. 1 011 176.0 BRA BURBERRY Alan Patrick SP CAP Paulistano M yes

10. 1 012 171.0 BRA NOGUEIRA Pedro SP CAP Paulistano M yes

11. 1 013 147.0 BRA FONSECA Pedro RS GNU Nautico Uniao M yes

12. 1 014 144.0 BRA FOSCHINI Luiz SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

13. 1 015 132.0 BRA FONSECA Lucas RS GNU Nautico Uniao M yes

14. 1 016 114.0 BRA CHOLFE Theo SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

15. 1 017 108.0 BRA ALONSO Vinicius SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

16. 1 018 95.0 BRA AVILA Antonio Almeida SP CAP Paulistano M Non

17. 1 019 74.0 BRA CAMARGO Pedro RS GNU Nautico Uniao M yes

18. 1 020 72.0 BRA CAMARGO Henrique RS GNU Nautico Uniao M yes

19. 1 022 63.0 BRA BUENO Gustavo SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

20. 1 023 60.0 BRA PASCUOTTI Pedro SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

21. 1 024 56.0 BRA MIRANDA Heitor RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro M yes

22. 1 025 53.0 BRA CARDOSO Filipe RS GNU Nautico Uniao M yes

23. 1 026 52.0 BRA CARNEIRO Pedro RS GNU Nautico Uniao M yes

24. 1 027 51.0 BRA BITTAR Gabriel SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

25. 1 028 35.0 BRA HOFMEISTER Andre RS GNU Nautico Uniao M yes

26. 1 029 33.0 BRA DI BARI Felipe RS GNU Nautico Uniao M yes

27. 1 034 13.0 BRA MELIAN Fernando SP EEAM Abel Melian M yes

28. 1 035 7.0 BRA LUCCI Henrique SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

T29. 9 000 0.0 BRA MELANI Luigi PR Sociedade Thalia M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2023] Brasil Esgrima Ranking Foil Men's U20



Campeonato Brasileiro Interclubes Cadete
e Juvenil

Curitiba (BRA)
18.09.2023 - 9:30 AM

Fencing
Foil Men's U20

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0003 20.09.2023 18:53 1 / 2
Data processing by: Brasilian Fencing Federation (Software: OphardtTouch 2023.7.3 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Delegate of referee commission

A DEFINIR

Competition manager

Juan Liendo

Technical directory

ARBITRAGEM
Pedro Marostega

Pedro Pissato
Carolina Anzolin
Gabriel Vasques

Enrico Pezzi
Vicente Hofmeister
Lorana Schwantes
Leopoldo Gubert

Ana Clara Rodrigues
Luciano Finardi

Ana Toldo
Fernando Fachini
Taylaine Guzenski

DELEGADO DE ARBITRAGEM
Eduardo Romão

DIVULGAÇÃO
Rosele Sanchotene

Henrique Sudatti
Felipe Schwingel

Gabriel Sawaf

SECRETARIA DO DIRETÓRIO TÉCNICO
Luciano Rossato
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Ana Bindi

COMITÊ ORGANIZADOR
Fatima Ferreira
Rodrigo Fontes

DIRETOR DE PROVA
Juan Liendo

GERENTE GERAL DO EVENTO
Arno Schneider
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 28 Participants

1 First round
18.09. 09:30

28 Participants
4 Poules 7 Poule size

28 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
18.09. 11:40

Table of 32

28 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32 18.09. 11:40

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2023] Brasil Esgrima Ranking Foil Men's U20
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First round

Poule 1 09:30 | Piste 9

PISSATO Pedro, BRA SP EEAM Abel Melian , ANZOLIN Carolina, BRA SP EEAM Abel Melian

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

HOFMEISTER Andre BRA GNU Nautico Uniao 1 2 4 V 2 V 1 2 19 24 0.333 -5 5.
PACHECO Ricardo BRA CAP Paulistano 2 V V V V V 3 5 28 9 0.833 19 1.
VIANNA Guilherme BRA ECP Pinheiros 3 V 1 V V V 3 4 24 18 0.667 6 3.
DI BARI Felipe BRA GNU Nautico Uniao 4 2 1 1 2 4 0 0 10 30 0.000 -20 7.
CAMARGO Pedro BRA GNU Nautico Uniao 5 V 0 1 V V 0 3 16 23 0.500 -7 4.
CAMARGO Henrique BRA GNU Nautico Uniao 6 2 0 2 V 4 V 2 18 28 0.333 -10 6.
BURBERRY Alan Patrick BRA CAP Paulistano 7 V V V V V 4 5 29 12 0.833 17 2.

Poule 2 09:30 | Piste 10

MAROSTEGA Pedro, BRA RS GNU Nautico Uniao

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

ALONSO Vinicius BRA ECP Pinheiros 1 V 4 3 V V V 4 27 22 0.667 5 2.
TOMINO Rafael BRA CAP Paulistano 2 4 3 V V V V 4 27 23 0.667 4 3.
NOGUEIRA Pedro BRA CAP Paulistano 3 V V V V V V 6 30 13 1.000 17 1.
FUMAGALLI Giorgio BRA GNU Nautico Uniao 4 V 3 4 V V 4 3 26 21 0.500 5 4.
BITTAR Gabriel BRA ECP Pinheiros 5 2 4 1 0 2 4 0 13 30 0.000 -17 7.
MELIAN Fernando BRA EEAM Abel Melian 6 3 4 0 3 V V 2 20 23 0.333 -3 5.
BUENO Gustavo BRA ECP Pinheiros 7 3 2 1 V V 1 2 17 28 0.333 -11 6.

Poule 3 09:30 | Piste 11

TOLDO Ana, BRA RS GNU Nautico Uniao

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

MURA Andre BRA ECP Pinheiros 1 V V V V 4 2 4 26 14 0.667 12 3.
PASCUOTTI Pedro BRA ECP Pinheiros 2 1 V V 2 2 2 2 17 25 0.333 -8 5.
LUCCI Henrique BRA ECP Pinheiros 3 2 2 3 1 3 0 0 11 30 0.000 -19 7.
CARNEIRO Pedro BRA GNU Nautico Uniao 4 0 3 V 0 2 2 1 12 28 0.167 -16 6.
FONSECA Pedro BRA GNU Nautico Uniao 5 1 V V V 3 1 3 20 18 0.500 2 4.
CHOLFE Theo BRA ECP Pinheiros 6 V V V V V 3 5 28 19 0.833 9 2.
GALLEAZZI Felipe BRA ECP Pinheiros 7 V V V V V V 6 30 10 1.000 20 1.
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Poule 4 09:30 | Piste 12

HOFMEISTER Vicente, BRA RS GNU Nautico Uniao

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

MACHADO Murilo BRA GNU Nautico Uniao 1 4 V V V V V 5 29 15 0.833 14 1.
FOSCHINI Luiz BRA ECP Pinheiros 2 V V V V V 2 5 27 15 0.833 12 3.
MELANI Luigi BRA Sociedade Thalia 3 0 0 1 3 4 0 0 8 30 0.000 -22 7.
LOBO Guilherme BRA CMSP Sao Paulo 4 2 3 V V V 3 3 23 19 0.500 4 4.
MIRANDA Heitor BRA CMIL Rio de Janeiro 5 3 0 V 2 1 2 1 13 28 0.167 -15 6.
CARDOSO Filipe BRA GNU Nautico Uniao 6 2 3 V 1 V 4 2 20 25 0.333 -5 5.
FONSECA Lucas BRA GNU Nautico Uniao 7 3 V V V V V 5 28 16 0.833 12 2.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 BRA GALLEAZZI Felipe ECP Pinheiros 6 6 30 10 1.000 20 Q

2 BRA NOGUEIRA Pedro CAP Paulistano 6 6 30 13 1.000 17 Q

3 BRA PACHECO Ricardo CAP Paulistano 5 6 28 9 0.833 19 Q

4 BRA BURBERRY Alan Patrick CAP Paulistano 5 6 29 12 0.833 17 Q

5 BRA MACHADO Murilo GNU Nautico Uniao 5 6 29 15 0.833 14 Q

6 BRA FONSECA Lucas GNU Nautico Uniao 5 6 28 16 0.833 12 Q

7 BRA FOSCHINI Luiz ECP Pinheiros 5 6 27 15 0.833 12 Q

8 BRA CHOLFE Theo ECP Pinheiros 5 6 28 19 0.833 9 Q

9 BRA MURA Andre ECP Pinheiros 4 6 26 14 0.667 12 Q

10 BRA VIANNA Guilherme ECP Pinheiros 4 6 24 18 0.667 6 Q

11 BRA ALONSO Vinicius ECP Pinheiros 4 6 27 22 0.667 5 Q

12 BRA TOMINO Rafael CAP Paulistano 4 6 27 23 0.667 4 Q

13 BRA FUMAGALLI Giorgio GNU Nautico Uniao 3 6 26 21 0.500 5 Q

14 BRA LOBO Guilherme CMSP Sao Paulo 3 6 23 19 0.500 4 Q

15 BRA FONSECA Pedro GNU Nautico Uniao 3 6 20 18 0.500 2 Q

16 BRA CAMARGO Pedro GNU Nautico Uniao 3 6 16 23 0.500 -7 Q

17 BRA MELIAN Fernando EEAM Abel Melian 2 6 20 23 0.333 -3 Q

18 BRA CARDOSO Filipe GNU Nautico Uniao 2 6 20 25 0.333 -5 Q

19 BRA HOFMEISTER Andre GNU Nautico Uniao 2 6 19 24 0.333 -5 Q

20 BRA PASCUOTTI Pedro ECP Pinheiros 2 6 17 25 0.333 -8 Q

21 BRA CAMARGO Henrique GNU Nautico Uniao 2 6 18 28 0.333 -10 Q

22 BRA BUENO Gustavo ECP Pinheiros 2 6 17 28 0.333 -11 Q

23 BRA MIRANDA Heitor CMIL Rio de Janeiro 1 6 13 28 0.167 -15 Q

24 BRA CARNEIRO Pedro GNU Nautico Uniao 1 6 12 28 0.167 -16 Q

25 BRA BITTAR Gabriel ECP Pinheiros 0 6 13 30 0.000 -17 Q

26 BRA LUCCI Henrique ECP Pinheiros 0 6 11 30 0.000 -19 Q

27 BRA DI BARI Felipe GNU Nautico Uniao 0 6 10 30 0.000 -20 Q

28 BRA MELANI Luigi Sociedade Thalia 0 6 8 30 0.000 -22 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 BRA GALLEAZZI Felipe SP ECP Pinheiros 6 6 30 10 1.000 20

2 BRA NOGUEIRA Pedro SP CAP Paulistano 6 6 30 13 1.000 17

3 BRA PACHECO Ricardo SP CAP Paulistano 5 6 28 9 0.833 19

4 BRA BURBERRY Alan Patrick SP CAP Paulistano 5 6 29 12 0.833 17

5 BRA MACHADO Murilo RS GNU Nautico Uniao 5 6 29 15 0.833 14

6 BRA FONSECA Lucas RS GNU Nautico Uniao 5 6 28 16 0.833 12

7 BRA FOSCHINI Luiz SP ECP Pinheiros 5 6 27 15 0.833 12

8 BRA CHOLFE Theo SP ECP Pinheiros 5 6 28 19 0.833 9

9 BRA MURA Andre SP ECP Pinheiros 4 6 26 14 0.667 12

10 BRA VIANNA Guilherme SP ECP Pinheiros 4 6 24 18 0.667 6

11 BRA ALONSO Vinicius SP ECP Pinheiros 4 6 27 22 0.667 5

12 BRA TOMINO Rafael SP CAP Paulistano 4 6 27 23 0.667 4

13 BRA FUMAGALLI Giorgio RS GNU Nautico Uniao 3 6 26 21 0.500 5

14 BRA LOBO Guilherme SP CMSP Sao Paulo 3 6 23 19 0.500 4

15 BRA FONSECA Pedro RS GNU Nautico Uniao 3 6 20 18 0.500 2

16 BRA CAMARGO Pedro RS GNU Nautico Uniao 3 6 16 23 0.500 -7

17 BRA MELIAN Fernando SP EEAM Abel Melian 2 6 20 23 0.333 -3

18 BRA CARDOSO Filipe RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2 6 20 25 0.333 -5

19 BRA HOFMEISTER Andre RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2 6 19 24 0.333 -5

20 BRA PASCUOTTI Pedro SP ECP Pinheiros 2 6 17 25 0.333 -8

21 BRA CAMARGO Henrique RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2 6 18 28 0.333 -10

22 BRA BUENO Gustavo SP ECP Pinheiros 2 6 17 28 0.333 -11

23 BRA MIRANDA Heitor RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro 1 6 13 28 0.167 -15

24 BRA CARNEIRO Pedro RS GNU Nautico Uniao 1 6 12 28 0.167 -16

25 BRA BITTAR Gabriel SP ECP Pinheiros 0 6 13 30 0.000 -17

26 BRA LUCCI Henrique SP ECP Pinheiros 0 6 11 30 0.000 -19

27 BRA DI BARI Felipe RS GNU Nautico Uniao 0 6 10 30 0.000 -20

28 BRA MELANI Luigi PR Sociedade Thalia 0 6 8 30 0.000 -22
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1
GALLEAZZI Felipe
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA  

32 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 9 Mon 11:40

17
MELIAN Fernando
SP EEAM Abel Melian

BRA   V

16
CAMARGO Pedro
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   9

  R: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)

  Piste 9 Mon 12:00

9
MURA Andre
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

24
CARNEIRO Pedro
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   4

  R: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)

  Piste 9 Mon 12:20

25
BITTAR Gabriel
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   1

8
CHOLFE Theo
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

  R: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)

  Piste 10 Mon 11:40

5
MACHADO Murilo
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   V

28
MELANI Luigi
PR Sociedade Thalia

BRA   4

  R: PISSATO Pedro (BRA)

  Piste 10 Mon 12:00

21
CAMARGO Henrique
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   6

12
TOMINO Rafael
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   V

  R: PISSATO Pedro (BRA)

  Piste 10 Mon 12:20

13
FUMAGALLI Giorgio
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   V

20
PASCUOTTI Pedro
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   10

  R: PISSATO Pedro (BRA)

 

29 *** Bye ***  

4
BURBERRY Alan Patrick
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA  

 

Piste 9 Mon 12:20

GALLEAZZI Felipe
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

MELIAN Fernando (17)
SP EEAM Abel Melian

BRA   6

Piste 9 Mon 12:40

MURA Andre
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

CHOLFE Theo
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   10

R: HOFMEISTER Vicente (BRA)

Piste 10 Mon 12:20

MACHADO Murilo
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   V

TOMINO Rafael
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   8

Piste 10 Mon 12:40

FUMAGALLI Giorgio
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   V

BURBERRY Alan Patrick
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   14

R: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)

Piste 2 Mon 13:20

GALLEAZZI Felipe
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   10

MURA Andre (9)
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

R: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA) / V: PISSATO Pedro (BRA)

Piste 2 Mon 13:35

MACHADO Murilo
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   V

FUMAGALLI Giorgio (13)
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   12

R: PISSATO Pedro (BRA) / V: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)
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3
PACHECO Ricardo
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA  

30 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 11 Mon 11:40

19
HOFMEISTER Andre
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   10

14
LOBO Guilherme
SP CMSP Sao Paulo

BRA   V

  R: TOLDO Ana (BRA)

  Piste 11 Mon 12:00

11
ALONSO Vinicius
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

22
BUENO Gustavo
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   7

  R: TOLDO Ana (BRA)

  Piste 11 Mon 12:20

27
DI BARI Felipe
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   6

6
FONSECA Lucas
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   V

  R: TOLDO Ana (BRA)

  Piste 12 Mon 11:40

7
FOSCHINI Luiz
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

26
LUCCI Henrique
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   7

  R: HOFMEISTER Vicente (BRA)

  Piste 12 Mon 12:00

23
MIRANDA Heitor
RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro

BRA   8

10
VIANNA Guilherme
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

  R: HOFMEISTER Vicente (BRA)

  Piste 12 Mon 12:20

15
FONSECA Pedro
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   V

18
CARDOSO Filipe
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   9

  R: HOFMEISTER Vicente (BRA)

 

31 *** Bye ***  

2
NOGUEIRA Pedro
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA  

 

Piste 11 Mon 12:20

PACHECO Ricardo
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   V

LOBO Guilherme
SP CMSP Sao Paulo

BRA   9

Piste 11 Mon 12:40

ALONSO Vinicius
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

FONSECA Lucas
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   9

R: PISSATO Pedro (BRA)

Piste 12 Mon 12:20

FOSCHINI Luiz
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   11

VIANNA Guilherme
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

Piste 12 Mon 12:40

FONSECA Pedro
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   5

NOGUEIRA Pedro
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   V

R: TOLDO Ana (BRA)

Piste 6 Mon 13:20

PACHECO Ricardo
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   V

ALONSO Vinicius (11)
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   5

R: TOLDO Ana (BRA) / V: HOFMEISTER Vicente (BRA)

Piste 6 Mon 13:35

VIANNA Guilherme (10)
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   13

NOGUEIRA Pedro
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   V

R: HOFMEISTER Vicente (BRA) / V: TOLDO Ana (BRA)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 1 Mon 14:45

1
MURA Andre (9)
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   13

4
MACHADO Murilo (5)
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   V

  R: PISSATO Pedro (BRA)

  Piste 7 Mon 14:45

3
PACHECO Ricardo
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   14

2
NOGUEIRA Pedro
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   V

  R: TOLDO Ana (BRA)

Piste 1 Mon 15:25

MACHADO Murilo (5)
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   10

NOGUEIRA Pedro
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   V

R: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)
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Final placement CORRECTION #1

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 BRA NOGUEIRA Pedro SP CAP Paulistano 2007

2 BRA MACHADO Murilo RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2004

3 BRA PACHECO Ricardo SP CAP Paulistano 2003

3 BRA MURA Andre SP ECP Pinheiros 2005

Table of 8

5 BRA GALLEAZZI Felipe SP ECP Pinheiros 2006

6 BRA VIANNA Guilherme SP ECP Pinheiros 2006

7 BRA ALONSO Vinicius SP ECP Pinheiros 2006

8 BRA FUMAGALLI Giorgio RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2005

Table of 16

9 BRA BURBERRY Alan Patrick SP CAP Paulistano 2006

10 BRA FONSECA Lucas RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2003

11 BRA FOSCHINI Luiz SP ECP Pinheiros 2008

12 BRA CHOLFE Theo SP ECP Pinheiros 2006

13 BRA TOMINO Rafael SP CAP Paulistano 2004

14 BRA LOBO Guilherme SP CMSP Sao Paulo 2007

15 BRA FONSECA Pedro RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2003

16 BRA MELIAN Fernando SP EEAM Abel Melian 2008
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17 BRA CAMARGO Pedro RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2005

18 BRA CARDOSO Filipe RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2006

19 BRA HOFMEISTER Andre RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2004

20 BRA PASCUOTTI Pedro SP ECP Pinheiros 2009

21 BRA CAMARGO Henrique RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2007

22 BRA BUENO Gustavo SP ECP Pinheiros 2008

23 BRA MIRANDA Heitor RJ CMIL Rio de Janeiro 2009

24 BRA CARNEIRO Pedro RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2006

25 BRA BITTAR Gabriel SP ECP Pinheiros 2007

26 BRA LUCCI Henrique SP ECP Pinheiros 2009

27 BRA DI BARI Felipe RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2006

28 BRA MELANI Luigi PR Sociedade Thalia 2009
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsT32 T16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

BRA B RODRIGUES Ana Clara Franke 0 0 0

B GUBERT Leopoldo 0 0 0

B SCHWANTES Lorana 0 0 0

B B N FINARDI Luciano 0 0 0

B B HOFMEISTER Vicente 1 3 1 1/1 6 1 0

B B B MAROSTEGA Pedro 1 1 0 0

B B TOLDO Ana 1 3 1 1/1 1 7 1 0

B GUZENSKI Taylaine 0 0 0

FACHINI Fernando 0 0 0

PEZZI Enrico 0 0 0

VASQUES Gabriel 0 0 0

B B B ANZOLIN Carolina 1 3 1 1/1 1 7 1 0

PISSATO Pedro 1 3 1 1/1 1 7 1 0

13 Referees
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Medalist CORRECTION #1

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold BRA NOGUEIRA Pedro SP CAP Paulistano 2007

Silver BRA MACHADO Murilo RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2004

Bronze BRA MURA Andre SP ECP Pinheiros 2005

Bronze BRA PACHECO Ricardo SP CAP Paulistano 2003


